DATE

03 July 2017
04 July 2017
05 July 2017
06 July 2017
08 July 2017
10 July 2017
11 July 2017
12 July 2017
13 July 2017
14 July 2017

15 July 2017

16 July 2017

17 July 2017
18 July 2017
18 July 2017
20 July 2017
20 July 2017
22 July 2017
24 July 2017
25 July 2017
27 July 2017
27 July 2017

31 July 2017

TIME
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:15 PM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Offer Your Prayers at
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DAY
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday

PUJA / EVENT

Shivabhishekam

Hanuman Chalisa

Pradosham

Jalaram Puja

GuruPurnima / Vyasa Puja / Sathyanaryana Katha
Shivabhishekam

Hanuman Chalisa

Chathrudhi / Ganesha Abhishekha
Jalaram Puja

Lakshmi Abhishekh

Balaji Abhishekh

“BHAGAWAT KATHA START by
Parma Pujy Jagadguru Dwarachary Swami Dr. Ramkamaldas
Vedantiji Maharaj (from Varanasi India)”

Shivabhishekam

Dhaval Kumar Sunderkand Discourse
Hanuman Chalisa

Jalaram Puja

Pradosham

BHAGAWAT KATHA ENDS
Shivabhishekam

Hanuman Chalisa

Jalaram Puja

Naga Panchami

Shivabhishekam

2804 W. Maryland Ave, Phoenix, AZ 85017
(602)246-3420 | info®@iacrfaz.org | www.iacrfaz.org
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