



## Offer Your Prayers at



PUJA / EVENTS - JULY 2017			
DATE	TIME	DAY	PUJA / EVENT
03 July 2017	6:30 PM	Monday	Shivabhishekam
04 July 2017	7:00 PM	Tuesday	Hanuman Chalisa
05 July 2017	6:30 PM	Wednesday	Pradosham
06 July 2017	6:15 PM	Thursday	Jalaram Puja
08 July 2017	6:00 PM	Saturday	GuruPurnima / Vyasa Puja / Sathyanaryana Katha
10 July 2017	6:30 PM	Monday	Shivabhishekam
11 July 2017	7:00 PM	Tuesday	Hanuman Chalisa
12 July 2017	6:30 PM	Wednesday	Chathrudhi / Ganesha Abhishekha
13 July 2017	6:15 PM	Thursday	Jalaram Puja
14 July 2017	10:30 AM	Friday	Lakshmi Abhishekh
15 July 2017	10:30 AM	Saturday	Balaji Abhishekh
16 July 2017	5:30 PM	Sunday	"BHAGAWAT KATHA START by Parma Pujy Jagadguru Dwarachary Swami Dr. Ramkamaldas Vedantiji Maharaj (from Varanasi India)"
17 July 2017	6:30 PM	Monday	Shivabhishekam
18 July 2017	3:30 PM	Tuesday	Dhaval Kumar Sunderkand Discourse
18 July 2017	7:00 PM	Tuesday	Hanuman Chalisa
20 July 2017	6:15 PM	Thursday	Jalaram Puja
20 July 2017	6:30 PM	Thursday	Pradosham
22 July 2017	6:30 PM	Saturday	BHAGAWAT KATHA ENDS
24 July 2017	6:30 PM	Monday	Shivabhishekam
25 July 2017	7:00 PM	Tuesday	Hanuman Chalisa
27 July 2017	6:15 PM	Thursday	Jalaram Puja
27 July 2017	6:30 PM	Thursday	Naga Panchami
31 July 2017	6:30 PM	Monday	Shivabhishekam